
UIRC CKC Hunt Test – July 22 & 23, 2023 

Running Order 

 

Junior Hunt - Saturday, July 22nd 

        

1 Storm DAVEY Adrienne 

2 Brody WEICH Danette 

3 Charlie CORREY Linda 

4 Dolly PALLAN Brianne 

5 Arthur MCNAB Erin 

6 Loki WEICH Danette 

7 Reggie MOREAU Graeme 

8 Tess MCLEAN Brenda 

9 Monroe LOWRENCE Sean 

10 Rainy WEICH Danette 

11 Falko THORNTON-HUGHES Rachel 

12 Gambit ROACH  Heather 

13 Rhodey CRAIG Debbie 

14 Bailey LOVE Stacey 

15 Rory WEICH Danette 

16 Sauveur BLAIN Karla 

17 Ruckus ARMOUR Suzanne 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Senior Hunt - Saturday,  July 22nd  
  

1 Runner PARKINSON Alan 

2 Piper CALVERT Anne 

3 Bertie HOLTAN Deborah 

4 Lyric WEICH Danette 

5 Catch GUNN Janice 

6 Rudi NEILSON  Joanne 

7 Rapp HIEBERT John 

8 Ghilie HOLTAN Deborah 

9 Eddie PILE Debra 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Master Hunt - Saturday, July 22nd  
        

1 Tessa HARMER Rob 

2 Hrudey HIGHTON Susan 

3 Knyght THOMPSON Dave 

4 Pop EASTON Mark 

5 Jet COSTELLO John 

6 Rudy KENNY Sheila 

7 Louie PILE Debra 

8 Cider LAWSON Sylvia 

9 Flicker PAGE Linda 

10 Gunner EVERETT Bob  

11 Thea PREECE Catherine 

12 Ninja SHILLABEER Mary 

13 Kobe GRIFFIN Tracey 

14 Daisy LOWRENCE Sean 

15 Camo BENDIG Jeff 

16 Cully NOLAN HILFIKER Geri 

17 Dega LOREE Barbara 

18 Flyer EVERETT Bob 

19 Patron ROBERTS Louise 

20 Seven GUNN Janice 

21 Ozzie GRIFFIN Tracey 

22 Chaos SHILLABEER Mary 

23 Selkie ROBERTS Rick 

24 Cari PREECE Catherine 

25 Teal BENDIG Anne 

26 Cricket CASPAR Annette 

27 Storm WOODS Rodney 

28 Pumbaa ROSSI Darren 



 

Junior Hunt - Sunday, July 23rd 
        

1 Tess MCLEAN Brenda 

2 Brody WEICH Danette 

3 Monroe LOWRENCE Sean 

4 Gambit ROACH Heather 

5 Rory WEICH Danette 

6 Ruckus ARMOUR Suzanne 

7 Rhodey CRAIG Debbie 

8 Dolly PALLAN Brianne 

9 Reggie MOREAU Graeme 

10 Bailey LOVE Stacey 

11 Charlie CORREY Linda 

12 Loki WEICH Danette 

13 Storm DAVEY Adrienne 

14 Sauveur BLAIN Karla 

15 Rainy WEICH Danette 

16 Gracie PEDERSON Carla 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Senior Hunt - Sunday, July 23rd 

        

1 Purdey MORAN Linda 

2 Rudi NEILSON Joanne 

3 Rapp HIEBERT John 

4 Zeva STANGER Marni 

5 Lyric WEICH Danette 

6 Ghilie HOLTAN Deborah 

7 Eddie PILE Debra 

8 Piper CALVERT Anne 

9 Catch GUNN Janice 

10 Runner PARKINSON Alan 

11 Bertie HOLTAN Deborah 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Master Hunt - Sunday, July 23rd  

    

1 Camo BENDIG Jeff 

2 Seven GUNN Janice 

3 Selkie ROBERTS Rick 

4 Cari PREECE Catherine 

5 Patron ROBERTS Louise 

6 Flicker PAGE Linda 

7 Daisy LOWRENCE Sean 

8 Cully NOLAN HILFIKER Geri 

9 Kobe GRIFFIN Tracey 

10 Gunner EVERETT Bob 

11 Teal BENDIG Anne 

12 Dega LOREE Barbara 

13 Cider LAWSON Sylvia 

14 Tessa HARMER Rob 

15 Ozzie GRIFFIN Tracey 

16 Cricket CASPAR Annette 

17 Chaos SHILLABEER Mary 

18 Louie PILE Debra 

19 Flyer EVERETT Bob 

20 Rudy KENNY Sheila 

21 Lewis YEZERINAC Stephen 

22 Thea PREECE Catherine 

23 Jet COSTELLO John 

24 Ninja SHILLABEER Mary 

25 Pop EASTON Mark 
 

 

 


